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63-332

AMBI-DEX® TURBO          

DISPOSABLE NITRILE GLOVE, 

POWDERED WITH TEXTURED 

GRIP - 5 MIL

•  Economical puncture resistance with great comfort, dexterity and 
tactile sensitivity

• Textured grip provides a good grip in wet or dry environments 
• Contains no natural rubber latex proteins 
• Ambidextrous and powdered for quick and easy donning 
• Complies with FDA food handling requirements, 21 CFR 177.2600
•  Industry Grade - For non-medical use

APPLICATIONS

•  Tattoo shops
•  Automotive
•  Plumbing

TECHNICAL DATA

MATERIAL Nitrile

COLOR  Blue

CUFF STYLE Rolled Beaded

SIZES XS - XXL

PACKAGING 100 gloves per dispenser box; 10 boxes per case (1,000 gloves)

CASE 10.4” x 10.0” x 14.5” / 26.5cm x 25.5cm x 36.8cm

CASE  

WEIGHT

XS S M L XL XXL

13 lbs 

5.9 kg

14.3 lbs 

6.5 kg

15.2 lbs 

6.9 kg

16.3 lbs 

7.4 kg

17.0 lbs 

7.7 kg

18.1 lbs 

8.2 kg

COO China

 

ELONGATION INFORMATION 

BEFORE AGING AFTER ACCELERATED AGING

Tensile Strength 

(minimum)

Elongation 

(minimum)

Tensile Strength 

(minimum)

Elongation 

(minimum)

(Mpa) % (Mpa) %

14 500 14 400

 

BARCODES

ITEM BAG DISPENSER CASE

 63-332/XXL --- 616314021183 02616314021183

 63-332/XL --- 616314004872 02616314004872

 63-332/L --- 616314004865 02616314004865

 63-332/M --- 616314004858 02616314004858

 63-332/S --- 616314004841 02616314004841

 63-332/XS --- 616314021176 02616314021176

DIMENSIONS (in/cm)

XS S M L XL XXL

A 9.4 / 24.0 9.4 / 24.0 9.4 / 24.0 9.4 / 24.0 9.4 / 24.0 9.4 / 24.0

B 3.0 / 7.5 3.3 / 8.5 3.7 / 9.5 4.1 / 10.5 4.5 / 11.5 4.9 / 12.5

Palm Thickness: 0.12 mm (+/- 0.02 mm)

Cuff Thickness: 0.08 mm (+/- 0.02 mm)

Finger Tip Thickness: 0.12 mm (+/- 0.02 mm)
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