



SPECIFICATION SHEET

63-332

AMBI-DEX® TURBO DISPOSABLE NITRILE GLOVE, POWDERED WITH TEXTURED GRIP - 5 MIL

- Economical puncture resistance with great comfort, dexterity and tactile sensitivity
- Textured grip provides a good grip in wet or dry environments
- Contains no natural rubber latex proteins
- Ambidextrous and powdered for quick and easy donning
- Complies with FDA food handling requirements, 21 CFR 177.2600
- Industry Grade - For non-medical use

APPLICATIONS

- Tattoo shops
- Automotive
- Plumbing

TECHNICAL DATA

MATERIAL	Nitrile					
COLOR	Blue					
CUFF STYLE	Rolled Beaded					
SIZES	XS - XXL					
PACKAGING	100 gloves per dispenser box; 10 boxes per case (1,000 gloves)					
CASE	10.4" x 10.0" x 14.5" / 26.5cm x 25.5cm x 36.8cm					
CASE WEIGHT	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL
	13 lbs 5.9 kg	14.3 lbs 6.5 kg	15.2 lbs 6.9 kg	16.3 lbs 7.4 kg	17.0 lbs 7.7 kg	18.1 lbs 8.2 kg
COO	China					



ELONGATION INFORMATION

BEFORE AGING		AFTER ACCELERATED AGING	
Tensile Strength (minimum)	Elongation (minimum)	Tensile Strength (minimum)	Elongation (minimum)
(Mpa)	%	(Mpa)	%
14	500	14	400

BARCODES

ITEM	BAG	DISPENSER	CASE
63-332/XXL	---	616314021183	02616314021183
63-332/XL	---	616314004872	02616314004872
63-332/L	---	616314004865	02616314004865
63-332/M	---	616314004858	02616314004858
63-332/S	---	616314004841	02616314004841
63-332/XS	---	616314021176	02616314021176

DIMENSIONS (in/cm)

	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL
A	9.4 / 24.0	9.4 / 24.0	9.4 / 24.0	9.4 / 24.0	9.4 / 24.0	9.4 / 24.0
B	3.0 / 7.5	3.3 / 8.5	3.7 / 9.5	4.1 / 10.5	4.5 / 11.5	4.9 / 12.5
Palm Thickness: 0.12 mm (+/- 0.02 mm)						
Cuff Thickness: 0.08 mm (+/- 0.02 mm)						
Finger Tip Thickness: 0.12 mm (+/- 0.02 mm)						

